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
parking included. Call 905-
876-2869.

FUFINISHED basement for

GUELPH Ln. N. of 401,
spacious 1-bdrm apt.
fndge, stove, laundry hook-
up, parking, no pets.
$645/mth + utilities. Call
416-781-9410 or 416-787-
1125.

MILTON apt. for rent, 1-

~ bdrm, downtown, no smok-

ing/pets. Suitable for single
person. A/C, free parking.
Available May 1st.

$675/mth first/last. Call
905-875-8081
DOWNTOWN MILTON

Miliside Towers 82 Millside
Drive. 1&2 Bedroom Apts.
Close to Downtown. Bus
stop at Front Door 905-876-
1249 www.realstar.ca

GLEN EDEN
COURT

APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton
We are now
accepting
applications for :

- 1 bdrm apt’s

For more
information and/or to
make
an appointment,

Please call
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

APARTMENTS 2 bedroom
suites in Acton $800 and
$850/month. Private yards.
(Gas heat. Available imme-
diately. Call Liz Doell, John-
son Associates Realtor

905-877-5165.
DOWNTOWN Georgetown,
2-bedroom April  1st.

$800/month utilities includ-
ed, first/last. No dogs, refer-
ences. Adults only. 905-
877-7461.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment. Fridge
and stove, 1-parking. New
carpet in L/R and D/R. 905-
565-0033.

GEORGETOWN basement |

. apartment, very spacious

and clean. In quiet neigh-
bourhood, near George-

town Hospital. No smok-
ing/pets. Call 905-873-

- GEORGETOWN,

GEORGETOWN spacious,
2-bedroom apartment,
close to High School. Ap-
pliances, great neighbours.
No pets/smoking $980/mth
all inclusive. Available Fe-
bruary 1st. 905-873-1174.

1 bed-
room apartment + study.

- Parking, close to “GO”,

MILTON 1 & 2 bedroom

From
$845/month. Clean and

available.

| quiet building. Call Jass
| 416-723-4801
k] | May 1st.

Available

- home. Huge windows, lots |

of light. No smokers, pets.
Credit check. $875/month
utilities included. Call 905-

. 7887 or visit us at www.sin- e s ek oo

. ACTON luxury apartments,
seeeeeses |/ Drand new large 2-bed-
S | room units,

in renovated

B building downtown. A/C,

 laundry, maple kitchens,

S ' oak floors and [arge storaQB

| CAMPBELLVILLE 3-bdrm
residential trailer in quiet lo- |

cation, propane heating, 4
appliances, ample parking,

" | $800/mth + utilities, 1stAast,

available May 1st, call 905-
854-9957.
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Residential and

ommercial

First/Second/Third Mortgages

Refinancin
Bank Turn

-Home Equity Loans
owns-Credit Repair

Pre Approvals-Private Money Available

No Legals

Call Steve 905-341-0441

rooms. From $800 to
$1,300/month. May 1st oc-
cupancy. Call 416-888-
9164,

ACTON, 2, 1-bedroom,
$790/month and 1, 2-bed-
room, 890/month all inclu-
sive. Available April 1st. Call
519-853-3309 or 519-853-
0719.

ACTON, 2, 1-bedroom,
$790/month and 1, 2-bed-
room, 890/month all inclu-
sive. Available April 1st. Call
919-853-3309 or 519-853-
0719.

=4 1-BEDROOM bright, spa-
@ | cious basement apartment
* | in Georgetown executive

first/last, $750/month.
Steve 905-877-5760

GEORGETOWN, 60 Ray-
lawn Crescent, large, clean
2-bedroom, hardwood floor,
fridge/stove, 2-parking, utili-
ties included. $998/month.
June 1st. Call 905-451-
7618

MILTON hnuse for rent
$1300/mth plus utilities,
available May 1st. Main &
James Snow Parkway. Call
John 905-875-1706.

4-BEDROOM house to rent
in Acton, quiet neighbour-
hood near Lake. 5-ap-

pliances, non-smokers, no

pets. First/last/references.

$1,350/month plus utilities, HET

Available immediately. Call
519-853-5251.

- ACTON one bedroom
$650/month |

apartment.

plus hydro, first/last,

fndge/stove. May 1st. No |

pets. Call 519-853-4721.

GEORGETOWN large 3-
bedroom farm house,
garage. $1,200/month plus
utilities. Available May 1st.
Credit

905-877-3539.

home, 1741 sq. ft., avail-
able immediately. 4-bdrms,
5 appliances, main floor
hardware. Call 647-220-
8062.

MILTON 3-bdrm
house, 2 bath, finished
basement, fridge, stove.
References, no pets,
istlast, $1150/mth + utili-
ties. Call 905-876-0071.

town-

check/references. | , . olecs brnwnlaather L

town-
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